
POZY

CJA
Imię i nazwisko

PPT 75  

Jerzmanowice 

28.05. 2023

PPT 50    

Poznań 24.06. 

2023

PPT 25     

Gdańsk       

29.07 2023 

PPT 50        

Nysa         

09.09 2023

PPT 100

 Pszczyna

22-23.10.202

PPT 25     

Leszno       

13.01.2024

PPT 25

Częstochowa

03.02.2023

PPT 50

Nadarzyn

24.02.2023

PPT 50 

Zduńska-Wola 

16-17.03.2024

PPT 25       

Suraż 

23.03.2024

1 Mateusz Matysik 75 0 0 50 60 0 17 35 35 0

2 Szymon Zawartko 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 50 20 0

3 Tomasz Sidelnik 50 0 0 0 80 12 0 15 25 0

4 Michał Pochopień 60 0 0 40 40 0 20 15 40 0

5 Bartosz Karbownik 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 40 50 0

6 Tomasz Kozub 30 35 0 0 0 0 10 15 20 0

7 Jakub Kiejnich 0 20 25 25 30 0 0 5 15 0

8 Michał Sidelnik 30 0 0 20 18 0 13 20 0 0

9 Łukasz Kaczmarek 1 0 0 20 18 20 0 13 15 0

10 Rafał Merta 0 0 0 35 40 0 8 20 10 0

10 Mateusz Szklorz 20 0 20 10 18 0 0 0 15 0

12 Michał Pyrtek 20 0 0 20 30 0 0 15 20 0

13 Michał Walczak 0 20 0 20 27 0 0 15 15 0

14 Jakub Chyła 30 10 0 1 18 6 8 5 15 0

15 Alan Piechol 7 20 0 0 30 0 8 1 0 0

16 Karol Jantos 7 0 0 10 18 0 10 20 5 0

17 Paweł Wisz 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

18 Tomasz Matysik 1 0 0 1 27 9 10 0 15 0

19 Patryk Garwacki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

20 Wojciech Kruk 0 10 13 0 30 3 0 0 10 0

21 Tomasz Pogan 1 0 0 5 30 0 3 5 15 0

22 Filip Zawartko 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

23 Wojciech Łukomski 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

24 Paweł Dryl 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 5 13 0

25 Konrad Wolbek 0 10 0 0 9 0 6 1 5 0

26 Bartosz Chrząszcz 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 5 0

27 Przemysław Pyrtek 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

27 Michał Tecław 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Andrzej Sienkiewicz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

30 Tomasz Kulicki 7 0 0 0 18 0 1 0 5 0



30 Klaudiusz Hirsch 0 15 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0

32 Michał Matachowski 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 15 0 0

33 Krzysztof Kaczmarek 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 10 0

34 Nikita Mykhailov 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Michał Sekuła 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

34 Tomasz Glit 0 0 0 0 0 17 3 0 0 0

37 Adam Malinowski 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

38 Mark Szent-Andrassy 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

39 Michał Ortyl 20 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

39 Piotr Peterek 0 0 0 0 27 0 1 0 0 0

41 Ksawery Zaborski 20 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0

41 Pascal Krajewski 0 0 0 0 9 6 6 0 5 0

41 Antoni Cabaj 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 1 0 0

44 Mateusz Szonowski 7 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0

45 Jakub Skoczyński 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Adrian Piechol 0 1 10 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

47 Adam Dumański 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

48 Hubert Szczęsny 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

49 Dariusz Fryc 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Bartosz Pilaczyński 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Łukasz Puk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

49 Jakub Długozima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

53 Dawid Szczęsny 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15 0

54 Karol Wyrębkiewicz 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

55 Miłosz Karbowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

55 Bartosz Chadryś 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 0

57 Łukasz Michalski 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Przemysław Sioda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

59 Łukasz Bukłaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13

60 Jan Masiota 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

60 Olaf Marek 0 0 0 0 9 0 3 0 1 0

62 Józef Kempa 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

62 Maciej Serwa 0 0 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 0



62 Marcin Gancarczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Adam Łukaszuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10

65 Piotr Malach 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Wojciech Minc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

68 Marcin Matysik 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Marek Szklorz 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Piotr Janicki 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0

68 Marcin Dryl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

68 Tomasz Sokół 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

68 Marcin Oksztulski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

68 Damian Oleszczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Bartosz Stawiński 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Marcel Stachera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Filip Malinowski 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

77 Marcin Skolmowski 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

79 Bartosz Panek 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

79 Wojciech Glajcar 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

79 Aleksander Nowak 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

79 Mariusz Żak 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

79 Jacek Szymczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0

79 Andrzej Więcko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3

85 David Palkovsky 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Tomasz Kiszka 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Adam Wójcik 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Sebastian Szafraniec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Jakub Ryszewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Maksymilian Rozwadowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 Michał Lewandowski 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

91 Mikołaj Przygodzki 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

91 Andrzej Wianecki 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

91 Jacek Maciejewski 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

91 Arkadiusz Adamczyk 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

91 Krzysztof Kupczyk 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



97 Błażej Chmielniak 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Jakub Wolbach 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Łukasz Czarnik 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Kacper Pietrzak 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Jakub Papis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

97 Marcin Michalewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

103 Oleg Kukol 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

103 Łukasz Kowalewski 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

103 Mateusz Zając 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

103 Grzegorz Wurm 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

103 Kacper Moll 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

103 Jacek Żak 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

103 Klaudiusz Piadek 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

103 Marcin Krystoń 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

103 Jakub Zawistowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

103 Krzysztof Walko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

103 Damian Pierzyna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 Jan Brzeziecki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 Dawid Sadowski 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

115 Marek Friedenberger 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

115 Marek Widera 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

115 Karol Łagiewka 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

115 Piotr Janecki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

115 Dawid Stachera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

121 Karol Warsz 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Grzegorz Frydel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Sergiusz Adamek 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Mikołaj Stachura 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Jacek Wawrzyniak 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Robert Chyła 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Maksymilian Mazur 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Mikołaj Mazur 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Mateusz Chowaniec 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0



121 Dawid Trzciński 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

121 Dominik Wrotkowski 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

121 Jędrzej Radecki 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

121 Sebastian Pasierb 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

121 Ksawery Kilan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

121 Marcin Ignatowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

121 Wojciech Kaźmierczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

121 Grzegorz Popławski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

121 Maciej Prusinowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

121 Maciej Rompski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

121 Marek Jurzysta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

121 Maksymilian Wentland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Daniel Szafraniec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Tomasz Jureńczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Bartosz Szwajczewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Mariusz Augustyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Filip Kostecki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Raggul Nithilan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Paweł Spyrka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Adam Kostecki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Kyle Siftar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Andrzej Voigt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Igor Tkaczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Zbigniew Olesiński 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Krzysztof Krajewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Kamil Cepielik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Mateusz Stanowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Zdzisław Kudła 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Marek Kępski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Marcin Szymczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Piotr Niciak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Yevhen Ovsiienko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Sylwester Sitkowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



146 Jordon DeGroote 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Aleksander Borzych 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Piotr Wiśniewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Jesse Eperson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Wojciech Rykała 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Jerzy Knot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



PPT 25      

Chociw 

13.04.2024

PPT 75      

Baranowo         

20-21.04.2024

ŁĄCZNA 

SUMA 

PUNKTÓW
Imię i nazwisko

0 50 305 Mateusz Matysik

0 75 245 Szymon Zawartko

0 60 242 Tomasz Sidelnik

0 20 220 Michał Pochopień

0 30 170 Bartosz Karbownik

0 40 150 Tomasz Kozub

0 20 135 Jakub Kiejnich

0 20 121 Michał Sidelnik

10 30 116 Łukasz Kaczmarek

0 0 113 Rafał Merta

0 30 113 Mateusz Szklorz

0 7 112 Michał Pyrtek

0 14 111 Michał Walczak

20 14 107 Jakub Chyła

12 20 97 Alan Piechol

10 14 82 Karol Jantos

0 0 80 Paweł Wisz

0 14 76 Tomasz Matysik

25 30 75 Patryk Garwacki

0 7 73 Wojciech Kruk

0 14 72 Tomasz Pogan

0 20 70 Filip Zawartko

0 0 60 Wojciech Łukomski

0 14 57 Paweł Dryl

10 14 54 Konrad Wolbek

17 20 51 Bartosz Chrząszcz

0 0 50 Przemysław Pyrtek

0 0 50 Michał Tecław

0 0 50 Andrzej Sienkiewicz

12 1 44 Tomasz Kulicki



0 14 44 Klaudiusz Hirsch

0 0 42 Michał Matachowski

0 20 41 Krzysztof Kaczmarek

0 0 40 Nikita Mykhailov

0 0 40 Michał Sekuła

0 20 40 Tomasz Glit

0 0 35 Adam Malinowski

0 0 30 Mark Szent-Andrassy

0 0 28 Michał Ortyl

0 0 28 Piotr Peterek

0 0 27 Ksawery Zaborski

0 1 27 Pascal Krajewski

0 14 27 Antoni Cabaj

0 0 26 Mateusz Szonowski

0 0 25 Jakub Skoczyński

3 0 24 Adrian Piechol

0 14 22 Adam Dumański

3 0 21 Hubert Szczęsny

0 0 20 Dariusz Fryc

0 0 20 Bartosz Pilaczyński

0 0 20 Łukasz Puk

0 0 20 Jakub Długozima

0 1 19 Dawid Szczęsny

0 0 18 Karol Wyrębkiewicz 

0 0 17 Miłosz Karbowski

3 0 17 Bartosz Chadryś

0 0 15 Łukasz Michalski

0 0 15 Przemysław Sioda

0 0 14 Łukasz Bukłaha

0 0 13 Jan Masiota

0 0 13 Olaf Marek

0 0 12 Józef Kempa

0 0 12 Maciej Serwa



12 0 12 Marcin Gancarczyk

0 0 11 Adam Łukaszuk

0 1 11 Piotr Malach

3 7 11 Wojciech Minc

0 0 10 Marcin Matysik

0 0 10 Marek Szklorz

0 0 10 Piotr Janicki

0 0 10 Marcin Dryl

0 0 10 Tomasz Sokół

0 0 10 Marcin Oksztulski

10 0 10 Damian Oleszczyk

10 0 10 Bartosz Stawiński

10 0 10 Marcel Stachera

0 0 9 Filip Malinowski

0 0 9 Marcin Skolmowski

0 0 8 Bartosz Panek

0 0 8 Wojciech Glajcar

0 0 8 Aleksander Nowak

0 0 8 Mariusz Żak

0 0 8 Jacek Szymczak

0 0 8 Andrzej Więcko 

0 0 7 David Palkovsky

0 0 7 Tomasz Kiszka

0 0 7 Adam Wójcik

0 7 7 Sebastian Szafraniec

0 7 7 Jakub Ryszewski

0 7 7 Maksymilian Rozwadowski

0 0 6 Michał Lewandowski

0 0 6 Mikołaj Przygodzki

0 0 6 Andrzej Wianecki

0 0 6 Jacek Maciejewski

0 0 6 Arkadiusz Adamczyk

0 1 6 Krzysztof Kupczyk



0 0 5 Błażej Chmielniak

0 0 5 Jakub Wolbach

0 0 5 Łukasz Czarnik

0 0 5 Kacper Pietrzak

0 0 5 Jakub Papis

0 0 5 Marcin Michalewski

0 0 3 Oleg Kukol

0 0 3 Łukasz Kowalewski

0 0 3 Mateusz Zając

0 0 3 Grzegorz Wurm

0 0 3 Kacper Moll

0 0 3 Jacek Żak

0 0 3 Klaudiusz Piadek

0 0 3 Marcin Krystoń

0 0 3 Jakub Zawistowski

0 0 3 Krzysztof Walko

3 0 3 Damian Pierzyna

3 0 3 Jan Brzeziecki

0 0 2 Dawid Sadowski

0 0 2 Marek Friedenberger

0 0 2 Marek Widera

0 0 2 Karol Łagiewka

1 0 2 Piotr Janecki

1 0 2 Dawid Stachera

0 0 1 Karol Warsz

0 0 1 Grzegorz Frydel

0 0 1 Sergiusz Adamek

0 0 1 Mikołaj Stachura

0 0 1 Jacek Wawrzyniak

0 0 1 Robert Chyła

0 0 1 Maksymilian Mazur

0 0 1 Mikołaj Mazur

0 0 1 Mateusz Chowaniec



0 0 1 Dawid Trzciński

0 0 1 Dominik Wrotkowski

0 0 1 Jędrzej Radecki

0 0 1 Sebastian Pasierb

0 0 1 Ksawery Kilan

0 0 1 Marcin Ignatowski

0 0 1 Wojciech Kaźmierczyk

0 0 1 Grzegorz Popławski

0 0 1 Maciej Prusinowski

0 0 1 Maciej Rompski

0 0 1 Marek Jurzysta

0 1 1 Maksymilian Wentland

0 1 1 Daniel Szafraniec

0 1 1 Tomasz Jureńczyk

1 0 1 Bartosz Szwajczewski

1 0 1 Mariusz Augustyn

0 0 0 Filip Kostecki

0 0 0 Raggul Nithilan

0 0 0 Paweł Spyrka

0 0 0 Adam Kostecki

0 0 0 Kyle Siftar

0 0 0 Andrzej Voigt

0 0 0 Igor Tkaczyk

0 0 0 Zbigniew Olesiński

0 0 0 Krzysztof Krajewski

0 0 0 Kamil Cepielik

0 0 0 Mateusz Stanowski

0 0 0 Zdzisław Kudła

0 0 0 Marek Kępski

0 0 0 Marcin Szymczak

0 0 0 Piotr Niciak

0 0 0 Yevhen Ovsiienko

0 0 0 Sylwester Sitkowski



0 0 0 Jordon DeGroote

0 0 0 Aleksander Borzych

0 0 0 Piotr Wiśniewski

0 0 0 Jesse Eperson

0 0 0 Wojciech Rykała

0 0 0 Jerzy Knot


